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$920,000

31 NW 133RD PL, MIAMI FL 33182
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Spacious and move-in ready home with a renovated pool and
new pool system, perfect for relaxation and entertainment. This
home boasts 5 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms + an in-law suite with
kitchenette with an independent exterior entrance and indoor
access, new A/C (as per seller 1 y/o), water softener system,
tankless water heater, stainless steel […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: SUPERIOR HOMES SEC 1

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1902 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 7500 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $7,491 Pool Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 5 months ago

Original List Price: $860,000 DOM: 79

MLS ID: A11640170

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2260 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: None, Other

Building Name: SUPERIOR HOMES SEC 1 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Barrel Roof, Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Bidet, Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: At Least

1 Bedroom Ground Level, Primary
Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Garage
Converted, Separate Guest/In-Law Quarters

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch,
Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story Appliances: Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer, Water Softener Owned

Pool Features: In Ground Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: French Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Verticals

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, French Doors,
Walk-In Closet(s), Family Room, Garage Converted,
Separate Guest/In-Law Quarters

Heating: Central

Flooring: Tile, Vinyl Fencing: Fenced


